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1% OFF





 
              Nexperia TL431AIDBZR,215
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Nexperia
                

 Package
 SOT-23

 Description
 
                2.495V~36V ±1% 100mA Adjustable SOT-23  Voltage References ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1176
                      	$ 0.59
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.095
                      	$ 4.75
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0854
                      	$ 12.81
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0726
                       
                        $0.0733
                      	$ 36.30
	
                      3000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0673
                       
                        $0.0679
                      	$ 201.90
	
                      6000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0641
                       
                        $0.0647
                      	$ 384.60



 
              In Stock: 2275
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  